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Grainne Jacqueline Quinn

Director Information

Title Ms

Name Grainne Jacqueline Quinn
Postcode BS1 43z

Date of birth September 1972

Total current 1

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
BELLAMANI LTD

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
COLSTON CONSULTING LLP

COLSTON UMBRELLA LTD
COLSTON RESOURCING LTD
FRESH CLINICS LTD

FRESH CLINICS LTD
CLOSE RESOURCE LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
06569228

Number
0C351933

07130498
07130404
06352191

06352191
04935493

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Non-Trading

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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912400741

912400741
61 Queen Square

Bristol

United Kingdom

British

App. Date
17/04/2008

App. Date
31/01/2010

20/01/2010
19/01/2010
24/08/2007

24/08/2007
30/04/2004

Res. Date Position
Director

Res. Date Position
15/09/2010 LLP Designated
Member
23/09/2010 Director
23/09/2010 Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director



